
Drams Health Care 
(A Division of Rapid life Drugs & Health Care) 

TABLETS 

SR NO TYPE COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP 

 

1 
 

TABLET Levocetirizine 5mg 5x2x10 (Alu-Alu 440.00 

2 TABLET Feropenem 200mg 200mg 10X1X6 (Alu-Alu 4740.00 

3 TABLET Rifaximin 400 mg 10x10 (Blister) 4500.00 

4 TABLET Paracetamol 
(DISPERSIBLE) 

650mg 10x10 (Blister) 300.00 

5 TABLET Ursodeoxycholic Acid   10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2990.00 

6 TABLET 

Levoceterizine 
Phenylephrine Paracetamol 
Caffeine 

2.5mg 5mg 
325mg 
30mg 10x10 (Blister) 370.00 

7 TABLET 

Nimesulide  , Paracetamol , 
Cetirizine HCL, 
Phenylephrine HCL & 
Caffeine 

100 mg       
5mg 5mg 
325 mg 25mg 10x10 (Blister) 450.00 

8 TABLET Nimesulide 200mg 20x10 (Blister) 614.00 

9 TABLET Nimesulide 
Paracetamol 

100mg 
325mg 

10x10 (Blister) 350.00 

10 TABLET Diclofenac Potassium 
Serratiopeptidase 

50mg 
10mg 

10x10 (Blister) 700.00 

11 TABLET 

Diclofenac Potassium 
Paracetamol 
Serratiopeptidase 

50MG 
325MG 
10MG 

10x10 (Blister) 720.00 

12 TABLET 

Diclofenac Potassium 
Paracetamol Chlorzoxazone 

50mg 
325mg 250mg 10x10 (Blister) 550.00 

13 TABLET DICYCLOMINE 
MEFENAMIC ACID   

10x10 (Blister) 295.00 

14 TABLET Aceclofenac 100mg 10x10 (Blister) 260.00 

15 TABLET Aceclofenac 200mg(SR) 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 450.00 

16 TABLET Aceclofenac 
Serratiopeptidase 

100mg 
15mg 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 700.00 

17 TABLET Aceclofenac 
Paracetamol 

100mg 
325mg 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 390.00 

18 TABLET 

Aceclofenac Paracetamol 
Serratiopeptidase 

100mg 325mg 
15mg 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 750.00 



19 TABLET 

Aceclofenac Paracetamol 
Chlorzoxazone 

100mg 325mg 
250mg 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 600.00 

20 TABLET 

Aceclofenac Paracetamol 
Thiocolchicoside 

100mg 325mg 
4mg 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1,990.00 

21 TABLET Aceclofenac 
Rabeprazole 

20 mg 
200 mg 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1,250.00 

22 TABLET Montelukast Sodium 
Levoceterizine 

10mg 
5mg 

5x2x10 (Alu- 
Alu) 

1,390.00 

23 TABLET Montelukast Sodium 
Levoceterizine 

2.5mg 
4mg 

10x10 (Alu- 
Alu) 

600.00 

24 TABLET FEXOFENADINE 
MONTELUKAST 

120mg 
10mg 

10x10 (Alu- 
Alu) 

1,400.00 

25 TABLET Cefixime 200mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 1,290.00 

26 TABLET Cefixime 100mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 890.00 

27 TABLET Cefixime 
Clavunate 

200mg 
125mg 

10X1X6 (Alu- 
Alu) 

1,900.00 

28 TABLET Cefixime 
Ofloxacin 

200mg 
200mg 

10x10(Alu-Alu) 1100.00 

29 TABLET Cefixime 
Ornidazole 

200mg 
500mg 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1720.00 

30 TABLET Cefixime 
Azithromycin 

200mg 
250mg 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1850.00 

31 TABLET CEFPODOXIME 
DISPERSIBLE 

100mg 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1250.00 

32 TABLET CEFPODOXIME 
DISPERSIBLE 

200mg 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2100.00 

33 TABLET cefpodoxime 
ofloxacin 

200mg 
200mg 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 3500.00 

34 TABLET Cefpodoxime Proxetil 
Clavunate 

200mg 
125mg 

10X1X6 (Alu- 
Alu) 

2160.00 

35 TABLET CEFUROXIME 500mg 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 5200.00 

36 TABLET Ofloxacin 200mg 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 540.00 

37 TABLET Ofloxacin 
Ornidazole 

200mg 
500mg 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 750.00 

38 TABLET Ondansetron 4mg 10X10 (Blister) 440.00 

39 TABLET Azithromycin 250mg 10x6(Blister) 560.00 

40 TABLET Azithromycin 500mg 10x3 (Blister) 576.00 

41 TABLET 

Fluconazole Azithromycin 
Secnidazole 

150mg 1gm 
1gm 

1kit of 1+1+2 
(combikit) 88.00 



42 TABLET Amoxycillin 
Clavnuate 

250mg 
375mg 

3X10 ALU ALU 120.00 

43 TABLET Amoxycillin 
Clavnuate 

500mg 
125mg 

10x1x10 Strip 2,590.00 

44 TABLET 

Trypsin Bromelain 
Rotoside trihydrate 

48MG 
90mg 100mg 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1800.00 

45 TABLET 

CALCIUM CITRATE 
MAGNESIUM 
ZINC 
VIT D3 

1000 
100MG 
4MG              
200 
I.U. 

10x15 (Blister) 825.00 

46 TABLET Artemether 
Lumefantrine 

80mg 
480mg 

10X1X6 (Alu- 
Alu) 

1790.00 

47 TABLET ITRACONAZOLE 100MG 10X1X4(ALU 
ALU) 

1040.00 

48 TABLET ITRACONAZOLE 200MG 10X1X4(ALU 
ALU) 

2080.00 

49 TABLET Etoricoxib 
Thicolchicoside 

60mg 
4mg 

10x10 (Alu- 
Alu) 

1,950.00 

50 TABLET Deflazacort 6mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 950.00 

51 TABLET ATORVASTATIN 10MG 10x10(Alu-Alu) 620.00 

52 TABLET ATORVASTATIN 20MG 10x10(Alu-Alu) 145.50 

53 TABLET METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4MG 10x10(Alu-Alu) 590.00 

54 TABLET DROTAVARINE 
MEFENAMIC ACID 

80 MG 
250MG 

10x10(Blister) 590.00 

55 TABLET ETORCOXIB 90MG 10x10(Alu-Alu) 1300.00 

56 TABLET GABAPENTINE 
METHYLCOBALAMIN 

300MG 
500MG 

10x10(Alu-Alu) 1180.00 

57 TABLET GLUCOSAMINE + 
DIACERINE+      MSM   

10x10(Alu-Alu) 1600.00 

58 TABLET GLIMEPRIDE 
METFORMIN(SR) BI LAYER 

1MG 
500MG 

10x10 (Blister) 403.00 

59 TABLET GLIMEPRIDE 
METFORMIN(SR) BI LAYER 

2MG 
500MG 

10x10 (Blister) 472.50 

60 TABLET Febuxostat 40mg 10x10 (Alu Alu) 1100.00 

61 TABLET Febuxostat 80mg 10x10 (Alu Alu) 2000.00 

62 TABLET Pantoprazole 40mg 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 590.00 

63 TABLET Pantoprazole 
ONDANSETRON 

40mg 
4mg 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 700.00 

64 TABLET Pantoprazole & 
Domperidone 

40mg.10 mg 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 600.00 

65 TABLET Rabeprazole 20MG 10x10 (Alu- 
Alu) 

510.00 



CAPSULE 
66 CAPSULE Rabeprazole 

Domperidone 
20mg 
30mg 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 800.00 

67 CAPSULE OMEPRAZOLE 
DOMPERIDONE 

20MG 
10MG 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 480.00 

68 CAPSULE ESOMEPRAZOLE 
Domperidone(SR) 

40mg           
30MG 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 960.00 

69 CAPSULE Prebiotic,probiotic 200mg 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 990.00 

70 CAPSULE Rabeprazole sodium 
Levosulpride 

20mg 
75mg 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1,590.00 

71 CAPSULE AMOXYCILLIN 
DICLOXACILLIN 

250mg 
250mg 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 548.00 

72 CAPSULE Pantoprazole 
Domperidone(SR) 

40mg           
30MG 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 750.00 

SYRUP 
73 SYRUP Ferrous Ascorbate 

Folic Acid 
30mg 
550mcg 

200ml 135.00 

74 SYRUP 

Thiamine HCL Riboflavin 
Sodium Phosphate 
Pyridoxime Hydrochloride 
Nicotinamide 
D-Penthenol 
Cyanocobalamine Lysine 
HCL 

2mg 1.5mg 
1.5mcg 20mg 
5mg                 
1mg 75mg 

200ml 72.00 

75 SYRUP MULTIVITAMIN DROPS   30ML 55.00 

76 SYRUP 

Lycopene(1%) Selenium 
Zinc Lodine Copper Vit.A 
Vit.B12 
Pyridoxine HCL Vit.E 
Vit.C Vit.B1 
Vit.B 

6000mcg  35mg 
3mg 
100mg 500mcg 
2500iu 1mcg 
1.5mg             
10iu 50mg 
2mg                 
1mg 

200ml 130.00 

 

 



77 SYRUP 

Fungal 
Diastase(1:1200) 
Pepsin(1:3000) 
Vit B1 vit B2 Vit B6 Vit 
B12 
D-Panthol 
Niacinamide 

50mg        10mg 
2mg               1mg 1.5mg 
1mcg 1.5mg 15mg 

200ml 78.00 

78 SYRUP ENZYME DROPS 

  

30ML 55.00 

79 SYRUP Megaldrate 
Simethicone 

400mg      20mg 170ml 75.00 

80 SYRUP Calcium Carbonate 
Magnisium  hydroxide 

625mg 
180mg 

200ml 76.00 

81 SYRUP 

Silymarin (10%) 
Thiamine  
Hydrocloride 
Riboflavine Sodium 
Phosphate 
Pyridoxine 
Hydrochloride 
Nicotinamide 
D-Panthenol 
Cyanocobalamin 

35mg 1.5mg 1.5mg 
1.5mg 
20mg             5mg 1mcg 

200ml 135.00 

82 SYRUP Azithromyciin 200mg 15ml 54.00 

83 SYRUP Ofloxain 50mg 60ml 42.00 

84 SYRUP Ofloxain 
Ornidazole 

50mg      125mg 60ml 54.00 

85 SYRUP ONDANSETRON 2mg 30ml 29.00 

86 SYRUP Paracetamol 250mg 60ml 35.20 

87 SYRUP Paracetamol 
Mefenamic Acid 

125mg 
50mg 

60ml 38.00 

88 DROPS VITAMIN D3 800I.U. 

  

30ML 85.00 



89 SYRUP 

LIQUID PARAFIN 
MILK OF MAG 
SODIUM 
PICOSULPHATE 

1.25ML 
3.75ML 
3.33MG 

100ML 99.00 

90 SYRUP LACTULOSE 100ML 100ML 103.00 

91 SYRUP LACTULOSE 200ML 200ML 216.00 

92 SYRUP ZINC GLUCONATE 

  

60ML 49.00 

93 SYRUP SUCRALFATE USP 
OXETACAINE 

1 GM 
20MG 

100ML 99.00 

94 SYRUP Aceclofenac 
Paracetamol 

50mg 
125mg 

60ml 46.00 

95 SYRUP TRICHOLINE 
CITRATE 
CYPROHEPTADINE 

2mg 200ML 95.00 

96 SYRUP Levoceterizine 
Montelukast 

2.5mg            4mg 60ml 69.00 

97 SYRUP Aceclofenac 

Paracetamol 

6mg 60ml 70.00 

98 SYRUP 

Aceclofenac 

Paracetamol 

Serratiopeptidase 

30mg 
50mg 1mg 

100ml 85.00 

99 SYRUP 

Aceclofenac 

Paracetamol 

Chlorzoxazone 

125mg     2.5mg 1mg 
60mg 1mg 

60ml 39.00 

100 SYRUP 

Aceclofenac 

Paracetamol 

Thiocolchicoside 

15mg 1.25mg 50mg 
1mg 

100ml 59.00 



101 SYRUP 

Dextromethorphan 
10MG Phenylephrine 
5 MG 
Chlorpheniramine 2 
MG 

10mg 5mg 
2MG 

100ml 64.00 

DRY SYRUP 

102 DRY SYRUP Cifixime 50mg 30ml 65.00 

103 DRY SYRUP Amoxycillin 
Clavunate 

200mg 
28.5mg 

30ml 52.90 

104 DRY SYRUP Artemether 
lumefentarine 

15mg 
90mg 

30ml 99.00 

105 DRY SYRUP CEFPODOXIME 50mg 30ml 128.00 

Infusion 

106 Infusion Paracetamol 1000mg 100ml 299.00 

107 Infusion Piracetam 200mg 60ml 350.00 

  Cefixime 

Azithromycin 

   

 

Injection 

108 INJECTION Meropenem 1000mg SINGLE VIAL 1649 , 2549 

109 INJECTION Meropenem 500 mg SINGLE VIAL 890.00 

 
106 

 

INJECTION AMOXI+SULBTAM 1000MG  500MG SINGLE VIAL 250.00 

107 INJECTION Piperacillin 
Tazobactum 

1000mg 
125mg 

SINGLE VIAL 230.00 

 
108 

 

INJECTION Piperacillin 
Tazobactum 

2000mg 
250mg 

SINGLE VIAL 470.00 

109 INJECTION Piperacillin 
Tazobactum 

4000mg 
500mg 

TRAY PACK 461.00 

110 INJECTION Ceftriaxone Sodium 250mg SINGLE VIAL 25.00 

111 INJECTION Ceftriaxone Sodium 500mg SINGLE VIAL 55.00 

112 INJECTION Ceftriaxone Sodium 1000mg SINGLE VIAL 52.50 

 
113 

 

INJECTION Ceftriaxone 

Tazobactum 

1000mg 

125mg 
SINGLE VIAL 168.00 



114 INJECTION Ceftriaxone 
Tazobactum 

250mg 
31.25mg 

SINGLE VIAL 118.80 

115 INJECTION Ceftriaxone 

Sulbactum 
1000mg 

500mg 
SINGLE VIAL 100.00 

116 INJECTION Ceftriaxone 
Sulbactum 

250mg 
125mg 

SINGLE VIAL 40.70 

117 INJECTION CEFTAZIDIME 1000MG SINGLE VIAL 220.01 

118 INJECTION CEFTAZIDIME 
Tazobactum 

1000mg 
125mg 

SINGLE VIAL 299.00 

119 INJECTION CEFTAZIDIME 
Tazobactum 

1000mg 
125mg 

SINGLE VIAL 395.00 

120 INJECTION Amikacin 100mg SINGLE VIAL 24.00 

 
121 

 

INJECTION Amikacin 250mg 1X2ML 30.00 

122 INJECTION Amikacin 500mg 1X2ML 95.00 

123 INJECTION Aceclofenac 

Paracetamol 

1gm 
200mg 

SINGLE VIAL 124.00 

124 INJECTION Aceclofenac 

Paracetamol 

Serratiopeptidase 

25mg Dispo Pack 78.00 

125 INJECTION Aceclofenac 

Paracetamol 
Chlorzoxazone 

50mg Dispo Pack 169.00 

126 INJECTION Aceclofenac 

Paracetamol 

Thiocolchicoside 

100mg 10x2ml 25.00 

127 INJECTION Cefoperazone 
Sulbactam 

1000mg 
500mg 

SINGLE VIAL 379.00 

128 INJECTION Cefoperazone 
Sulbactam 

1000mg 
500mg 

SINGLE VIAL 275 , 495 

129 INJECTION Cefoperazone 
Sulbactam 

500mg      500mg SINGLE VIAL 165.00 

130 INJECTION Hydroxy Progestrone 250mg 1X1ML 130.00 

131 INJECTION Hydroxy Progestrone 500mg 1X1ML 180.00 

132 INJECTION Cefuroxime 250MG SINGLE VIAL 79.00 

133 INJECTION Cefuroxime 1.5 gm SINGLE VIAL 239.00 

134 INJECTION Alpha & Beta 
Artether 

150mg/2ml 10X2ML 75per AMP 

135 INJECTION Drotaverine HRC 40mg SINGLE VIAL 25.00 

136 INJECTION Cefixime 

Azithromycin 

40mg SINGLE VIAL 43.35 

137 INJECTION Artesunate 60mg SINGLE AMPOULE 189.00 

138 INJECTION Rabeprazole 20mg SINGLE VIAL 90 , 135 

139 INJECTION Diclofenac 75mg 10x2ml 15.50 

140 INJECTION Ondansetron 2mg 10x2ml 11.50 

141 INJECTION Piroxicam 40mg 10x2ml 22.00 

142 INJECTION Methypresnisolone 40mg TRAY PACK 195.00 

143 INJECTION Methypresnisolone 125mg TRAY PACK 350.00 

144 INJECTION L-ornithin & L 
aspartate 

5gm TRAY PACK 299.00 



145 INJECTION Tranaxemic acid 100mg SINGLE VIAL 79.00 

146 INJECTION Iron Sucrose 100MG/5ML SINGLE AMPOULE 260.00 

147 INJECTION CITCOLINE 500mg 5X2ML 140.00 

148 INJECTION CITCOLINE   5X2ML 265.00 

149 INJECTION CEFEPIME 1000MG SINGLE VIAL 230.00 

150 INJECTION CEFEPIME 
TAZOBACTUM 

1000MG 
125MG 

SINGLE VIAL 480.00 

151 INJECTION ESOMEPRAZOLE 40MG SINGLE VIAL 108.138.175 

152 INJECTION Edaravon 1.5mg SINGLE VIAL 540.00 

 
153 

 

INJECTION VANCOMYCIN 1GM SINGLE VIAL 444.00 

154 INJECTION TOBRAMYCIN 
PHENOL 

40MG 
0.5% W/V 

SINGLE VIAL 63,79 

155 INJECTION IMIPENEM 

CILASTATIN 
500MG 

500MG 
SINGLE VIAL 1560.00 

156 INJECTION Triamcinolone 
Acetonide 
Benzyl Alochol 

40mg 
0.9%w/v 

1x1ML 75.00 

157 INJECTION Methylcobalamine 1500mcg 1X2ML DISPO 85.00 

158 INJECTION 

Methylcobalamine 
Niacinamide 
Pyridoxine HCL 

1000mcg     10mg 100mg 

1X2ML DISPO 76.00 

EYE DROPS 

159 EYE DROP MOXIFLOXACIN 0.5%W/V Single 70.00 

160 EYE DROP OFLOXACIN 0.3% W/V Single 38.00 

161 EYE DROP CARBOXY 
METHYL 
CELLULOSE 

0.50% Single 65.00 

SOFTGEL CAPSULES 

162 SOFTGEL 

Calcium Citrate 

Maleate Cacitriol 
Zinc Sulphate 
Monohydrate 

200mg 0.25mcg 7.5mg 

10x10(Blister) 1190.00 

163 SOFTGEL 

Ginseng Extract 
Vitamin A(Acetate) 
Vitamin D3 Vitamin 
B1 Vitamin B2 
Vitamin B3 Vitamin 
B12 Vitamin C 

(Coated) Vitamin E 
Calcium 
Pantothenate Folic 
Acid 
Ferrous Furnarate 
Potassium Sulphate 
Copper Sulphate & 
other 

Multimieral 

42.5mg 2500I.U. 
200 I.U. 
1mg 1.5mg 1mg 1mg 
50I.U. 
5mg 15mg 50mg 30mg 
2mg 0.5mg 

10x10(Blister) 1100.00 



164 SOFTGEL 

Lycopene 10% 
Lutein 8% 
Betacarotene 10% 
Zinc sulpgate 

Grape Seed Extract 
& 
Minerals 

5000mcg 2000mcg 5.17mg 
70mcg 10mcg 

10x10(Blister) 1200.00 

165 SOFTGEL 

Ferrous Ascorbate 
Folic Acid 
Zinc 

100 mg          1.5 
mg              22.5 
mg 

10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1,290.00 

166 SOFTGEL 

CO-ENZYME Q10 

L-ARGINIE  USP 
OMEGA 3 FATTY 
ACID 

100MG 

100MG 
500MG 

10X1x10(Blister) 4790.00 

167 SOFTGEL 

Omega3 Fatty Acids 
Providing 
Elcosapantaenoic 
Acid(EPA) 

Docosa hexaenoic 
Acid(DHA)  Green 
Tea Extract eq. to 
Polyphenois Ginseng 
extract 
Ginkgo biloba 
Extract Grape seed 
Extract Lactic Acid 
Bacillus 

+Multivitamins 

90mg 
60mg          10mg 42.5mg 
10mg 15mg 500 lacs 20mg 
11.00mg 

200 I.U. 

10x1x10 (BLISTER) 2250.00 

 

168 

 

SOFTGEL 

Omega3 Fatty Acids 
Wheat germ oil 
Vitamin E (Natural) 

30mg 100mg 
400IU 

10x10 (BLISTER) 1490.00 

 

169 

 

SOFTGEL 

Calcium Carbonate 
500mg Calcitrol 
0.25mcg EPA 90mg 
DHA 60mg Vit K2-7 
45mcg Folic Acid 
400mcg Boron 
1.5mg 

Methycobalamin 
1500mcg 

  

10x10 (BLISTER) 199/ 10 CAP 

170 SOFTGEL 

Evening Primrose Oil   
B.P- 500mg ,Cod 
Liver Oil B.P, 
300mg 

  10x10 (BLISTER) 165/10 CAP 

171 SOFTGEL Cholecalciferol  

60000 I.U 
(Vitamin D3), I.P 

  
10X1X4(BLISTE 

R) 
124/ 4 CAP 

172 SOFTGEL MICRONISED 
PROGESTRONE 

100MG 10x10 (BLISTER) 1400.00 

173 SOFTGEL MICRONISED 
PROGESTRONE 

200MG 10x10 (BLISTER) 2590.00 

174 SOFTGEL MICRONISED 
PROGESTRONE 

200MG 10x10 (BLISTER) 2590.00 

OINTMENT 



175 OINTMENT 

DICLOFENAC 
METHYL 
SALICYLATE 
LINSEED OIL 

MENTHOL 
BENZYL 
ALCOHOL 

1.16% 
10%W/W 
3%W/W         5% 
1.10% LAMI TUBE 75.50 

SACHET 

176 SACHET Prebiotics (FOS) with Zinc Enriched yeast 20 SACHET OF 
1.5GM 

18/sachet 

177 SACHET Cholecalciferol 
Granules 

60000 i.u. 20 SACHET OF 
1GM 

25/sachet 

Protein Powder 

178 Protein Powder 

Energy protein1% 
with DHA power 

258k.cal 40gm 
80mcg 200GM 250.00 

ENERGY DRINK 

179 ENERGY DRINK 

Energy value 
Carbohydrate Total 
Suger Vitamin C 
Elemental Zinc 

360 Kcal 90g. 
90g. 
173mg. 21.0mg. 105GM 65.00 

  

                                                                           

 

                                    

(Contact No-9041046469, 9888803223 Email-info@rapidlife.net, acc.rapidlife@gmail.com, ) 

 

SR NO TYPE COMPOSITIONS PACK

ING 
MRP 

INFUSION 

1 Infusion Amino Acid 10% 200ml 552 

2 Infusion Amino Acid 5% 100ml 599 

3 Infusion Ofloxacin 200mg 100ml 125 

4 Infusion Ornidazole 500mg 100ml 115.00 



5 Infusion Moxifloxacin 400mg 100ml 285.00 

6 Infusion Levofloxacin 500mg 100ml 190.00 

7 Infusion Mannitol 

Glycerin 

10gm 

10gm 

100ml 180.00 

8 Infusion Paracetamol 1000mg 100ml 299.00 

9 Infusion Fluconazole 200mg 100ml 108.00 

10 Infusion Piracetam 200mg 60ml 320 , 450 

11 Infusion Linezolide 200mg 300ml 435.00 

INJECTION 

13 INJECTION Edaravon 1.5mg SINGLE 

VIAL 

560.00 

 

14 
 

INJECTION GLUTATHIONE 600mg SINGLE 

VIAL 

1,799.00 

15 INJECTION Teicoplanin 400mg SINGLE 

VIAL 

2,200.00 

16 INJECTION AMOXY 
SULBTM 

1.5 SINGLE 
VIAL 

299.00 

17 INJECTION Levetiracetam 500MG/5ML AMP. 110.00 

18 INJECTION Levetiracetam 500MG/5ML SINGLE 
VIAL 

114.65 

19 INJECTION Piracetam 200mg 4X15ML 

AMPOULES 

165.00 

20 INJECTION 

Enoxaparin 
sodium(low 

molecular weight 

heparin ) 

40mg 1 Pre-filled Syringe 428.00 

 

21 

 

INJECTION 

Enoxaparin 
sodium(low 

molecular weight 

heparin ) 

60mg 1 Pre-filled Syringe 638.00 

22 INJECTION DOXCYCLIN 100mg TRAY 
PACK 

599.00 

23 INJECTION METHYLPREDNI

SOLONE 

40mg TRAY 

PACK 

135.00 

24 INJECTION METHYLPREDNI
SOLONE 

125mg TRAY 
PACK 

350.00 

25 INJECTION METHYLPREDNI

SOLONE 

500mg TRAY 

PACK 

569.00 

 

26 
 

INJECTION METHYLPREDNI
SOLONE 

1000mg TRAY 
PACK 

1350.00 

27 INJECTION Netilmicin 300mg TRAY 

PACK 

599.00 

28 RESPULES Levosalbutamol&I
pratropiu m 

Bromide 

Respiratory 

4X5X2.5ml RESPULES 25.00 



29 RESPULES BUDESONIDE 
NEBULISER 

SUSPENSIOM BP 

4X5X2.0ml RESPULES 22.51 

30 INJECTION Aztreonam 1 Gm 1000mg Mono Drip off 599.00 

31 INJECTION Colistimithate 2 MIU Mono Drip off 2200.00 

32 INJECTION AMOXYCILLIN 

& 

POTASSIUM 

1.2 GM Mono Drip off 127.00 

33 INJECTION Meropanam 

+Sulbactam 1.5 

1000mg Mono Drip off 2590.00 

34 INJECTION Meropenem 1gm 
  

670.00 

 

35 
 

INJECTION Terlipressin 1 mg Mono Drip off 2200.00 

36 INJECTION BUDESONIDE 

NEBULISER 

SUSPENSION BP 

4X5X2.0ml RESPULES 22.51 

37 INJECTION     Mono Drip off 2990.00 

38 INJECTION     Mono Drip off 275.00 

39 INJECTION L-Alanyl-L-

Glutamine 

50ml Mono Drip off 1690.00 

40 INJECTION Cefoperazone 

Sulbactam 

1000mg 

500mg 

SINGLE 

VIAL 

495 , 275 

41 INJECTION Cefoperazone 

Sulbactam 

1000mg 

500mg 

SINGLE 

VIAL 

379.00 

42 INJECTION Clindamycin 
Benzyl Alcohol 

150mg 
0.945% w/v 

5x2ml 198.00 

43 INJECTION Clindamycin 

Benzyl Alcohol 

150mg 

0.945% w/v 

1x4ml 320.00 

44 INJECTION Pantoprazole 40mg SINGLE 

VIAL 

45.24 

45 INJECTION Ceftriaxone 
Sulbactam 

1000mg 
500mg 

SINGLE 
VIAL 

116.00 

46 INJECTION Rabeprazole 20mg SINGLE 

VIAL 

135 , 95 

47 INJECTION IMIPENEM 
CILASTATIN 

500MG            500MG SINGLE VIAL 1949.00 

48 INJECTION Piperacillin 

Tazobactum 

4000mg 

500mg 

TRAY 

PACK 

446.00 

TABLETS 

 

49 
 

TABLET FLUCONAZOLE 200MG 1x1 (Blister) 24.97 

50 TABLET AMOXI+CLAV 625 10X1X6 1,090.00 

51 TABLET Levofloxacin 500mg 10x5(BLISTER) 545.00 



52 TABLET Moxifloxacin 400MG 10x10(ALU ALU) 2,460.00 

53 TABLET Citicoline&Piracet

am 

500mg 800mg 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 5,750.00 

54 TABLET Linezolide 600mg 1x10(Alu-Alu) 3357.70 

55 TABLET Bethistidine 16mg 10x10(Alu-Alu) 590.00 

 


